

PUR-1105
Dispatch and Scheduling System for Demand Response Services for
Washington County Transit System

	RouteMatch Software, Inc. Atlanta, GA	Shah Software, Inc. Midland, TX	Trapeze Software Group Scottsdale, AZ
Base Bid - Total price for one (1) Dispatch/Scheduling Software	\$40,745.00	\$45,990.00	\$46,500.00
Supplemental Guaranteed Pricing - All bids shall provide “guaranteed pricing” for twelve (12) months from the Time of Completion Date for software license fees (if applicable) for additional client, vehicle, or for modules that are not initially purchased but are currently available as listed below, cost for additional on-site training and web based training.			
1) Additional client/user license unit price	\$3,575.00	\$3,500.00	* \$3,500.00
2) Additional vehicle license unit price	\$925.00	* \$0.00	*
3) Mobile Data Computer component license unit price	\$1,250.00	\$2,560.00	
4) Automated Vehicle Location component license unit price	* \$850.00	\$4,500.00	*
5) Additional Training (price per day, including all expenses)	* \$880.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00
6) Unit Price Per Hour For Web Based Training	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$150.00
7) Cost for Annual Technical Support & Maintenance Agreements	\$4,986.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,000.00

PUR-1105
Dispatch and Scheduling System for Demand Response Services for
Washington County Transit System

	RouteMatch Software, Inc. Atlanta, GA	Shah Software, Inc. Midland, TX	Trapeze Software Group Scottsdale, AZ
	*NOTES		
1) Additional client/user license unit price			*1 - five included in base
2) Additional vehicle license unit price		*2 - No limitation on # of vehicles	* - Not required until 2 AVL is installed
3) Mobile Data Computer component license unit price			
4) Automated Vehicle Location component license unit price	*4 - Applies for AVL only		* - Not required per 4 Addendum 1 Item 12
5) Additional Training (price per day, including all expenses)	*5 - \$880 per day/travel = \$714		
6) Unit Price Per Hour For Web Based Training			
7) Cost for Annual Technical Support & Maintenance Agreements			
		Map updates every 6 months - \$3,500/year	

PUR-1105
Dispatch and Scheduling System for Demand Response Services for
Washington County Transit System

	StrataGen Kirkland, WA	Charm City Networks Baltimore, MD	N/A
Base Bid - Total price for one (1) Dispatch/Scheduling Software	\$47,083.00	\$65,000.00	
Supplemental Guaranteed Pricing - All bids shall provide “guaranteed pricing” for twelve (12) months from the Time of Completion Date for software license fees (if applicable) for additional client, vehicle, or for modules that are not initially purchased but are currently available as listed below, cost for additional on-site training and web based training.			
1) Additional client/user license unit price	* \$0.00	* \$0.00	
2) Additional vehicle license unit price	* \$0.00	* \$0.00	
3) Mobile Data Computer component license unit price	\$1,703.00	* \$0.00	
4) Automated Vehicle Location component license unit price	\$1,703.00	* \$0.00	
5) Additional Training (price per day, including all expenses)	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	
6) Unit Price Per Hour For Web Based Training	* \$0.00	\$95.00	
7) Cost for Annual Technical Support & Maintenance Agreements	* \$3,816.00	*	

PUR-1105
Dispatch and Scheduling System for Demand Response Services for
Washington County Transit System

	StrataGen Kirkland, WA	Charm City Networks Baltimore, MD	N/A
	*NOTES		
1) Additional client/user license unit price	*1 - N/A	*1 - N/A	
2) Additional vehicle license unit price	*2 - N/A	*2 - N/A	
3) Mobile Data Computer component license unit price		*3 - N/A	
4) Automated Vehicle Location component license unit price		*4 - N/A	
5) Additional Training (price per day, including all expenses)			
6) Unit Price Per Hour For Web Based Training	*6 - N/A		
7) Cost for Annual Technical Support & Maintenance Agreements		*7 - Did not use revised Form of Proposal (Addendum #1)	